PAGE 1Reimers Electra Steam, Inc. 12/9/2019 HLR120‐180 BROCHURE REV 2
Power Supply
Voltage:
C = 208V
E = 240V
G = 380V
J = 415V
K = 480V

•  Water Source Heat Pumps
•  Swimming Pools
Model Number Key
Boiler Power in kW
Safety Relief
Valve Setting:
A = 15psi (1.0 bar)
B = 30psi (2.1 bars)
C = 50psi (3.4 bars)
D = 60psi (4.1 bars)
E = 75 psi (5.2 bars)
F = 100psi (6.9bars)
Power Supply:
1 = 1­Phase
3 = 3­Phase
Example: HLR180K3B = HLR‐Series hot water boiler, 180kW
heating power, power supply 480V, 3ph, safety valve set to
30psi
* Each boiler model requires two (2) power supplies:
Heating power and control voltage. Nominal control
voltage is 120V AC. Boiler models rated for 380V and
415V are equipped with control voltage
transformers that require 220/240V applied to their
primary side in order to provide the 120V AC control
voltage to the boiler. As an option, all boiler models
can be equipped with control voltage transformers
so that only the heating power supply needs to be
connected to the boiler.
Please note that all information provided within this brochure is approximate and subject to change without notice.
Please contact Reimers Electra Steam, Inc. with any questions regarding the specifications or dimensions detailed within.
•  Bio‐Diesel Reactors
•  De‐Icing
H L R
PAGE 2Reimers Electra Steam, Inc. 12/9/2019 HLR120‐180 BROCHURE REV 2
Electrical Specifications
Construction
ELECTRONIC BOILER
CONTROL
304 STAINLESS
STEEL SHEATING
STANDARD HEATING
ELEMENTS WITH 2”
CLASS 150# FLANGE
SAFETY RELIEF
VALVE
WATER OUTLET
2‐1/2" NPT
WATER LEVEL
PROBE
HIGH DENSITY
MINERAL WOOL
THERMAL
INSULATION
304 TYPE STAINLESS
STEEL CABINET
WITH WIRE BRUSH
FINISH
12 GAUGE CARBON
STEEL BLACK
PANTED ELECTRICAL
ENCLOSURE
WATER INLET
2‐1/2" NPT
PAGE 3Reimers Electra Steam, Inc. 12/9/2019 HLR120‐180 BROCHURE REV 2
PAGE 4Reimers Electra Steam, Inc. 12/9/2019 HLR120‐180 BROCHURE REV 2
Optional Equipment and Accessories
Auxiliary Low Water Cut‐Off